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Product Datasheet

6-Methyl-2-(4-methylphenyl)-imidazo[1,2-a]pyridine, CAS [[88965-00-8]]

USB-162163

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

6-Methyl-2-(4-methylphenyl)-imidazo[1,2-a]pyridine, CAS [[88965-00-
81]

USB-162163
162163
USB-162163-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

6-Methyl-2-(4-methylphenyl)-imidazo[1,2-a]pyridine is an impurity of
Zolpidem (Z650000), a selective non-benzodiazepine GABAA
receptor agonist. Melting Point: 205-207C Solubility: DMSO,
Methanol...

222.29
Supplied as a Off-White Solid

[88965-00-8]



